33480 Rev. C  https://www.transition.com/  Page 1 of 12
User	Guide
TN‐SFP‐GE‐x,	TN‐GLC‐xx‐xx,	TN‐CWDM‐SFP‐
1xx0,	TN‐CWDM‐100LX‐1xx0	Series	Cisco
compatible	Small	Form	Factor	Pluggable	(SFP)
Transceiver	Modules
 Course Wavelength Division Multiplexing (CWDM) ITU Grid Compliant Wavelengths
 Hot‐Pluggable SFP Optical Transceiver With Duplex LC Connector

Storage Temp -40°C to 85°C (-40° to 185°F)
Humidity 5% to 95%, non-condensing
MTBF MTBF for TN-GLC-LX-SM-RGD is 477,008 hours.
Warranty Lifetime
Optic Specifications
xx = center wavelength (λc)
27 =1270nm     39 = 1390nm   53 = 1530nm  29 = 1290nm   41 = 1410nm
55 = 1550nm    31 = 1310nm   43 = 1430nm   57 = 1570nm  33 = 1330nm
47 = 1470nm    59 = 1590nm  35 = 1350nm   49 = 1490nm   61 = 1610nm
37 = 1370nm    51 = 1510nm
Optical Specs for all Transition Networks’ SFPs are listed at https://www.transition.com/lines/optical‐devices/.
Transition Networks                  TN‐SFP‐xxx User Guide
33480 Rev. C  https://www.transition.com/  Page 3 of 12
SKUs
# SKU Description
1 TN-CWDM-SFP-1270 1000Base-LX/ZX Fibre Channel (LC) single mode 1270nm [80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 24.0 dB
2 TN-CWDM-SFP-1290 1000Base-LX/ZX Fibre Channel (LC) single mode 1290nm [80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 24.0 dB
3 TN-CWDM-SFP-1310 1000Base-LX/ZX Fibre Channel (LC) single mode 1310nm [80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 24.0 dB
4 TN-CWDM-SFP-1330 1000Base-LX/ZX Fibre Channel (LC) single mode 1330nm [80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 24.0 dB
5 TN-CWDM-SFP-1350 1000Base-LX/ZX Fibre Channel (LC) single mode 1350nm [80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 24.0 dB
6 TN-CWDM-SFP-1370 1000Base-LX/ZX Fibre Channel (LC) single mode 1370nm [80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 24.0 dB
7 TN-CWDM-SFP-1390 1000Base-LX/ZX Fibre Channel (LC) single mode 1390nm [80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 24.0 dB
8 TN-CWDM-SFP-1410 1000Base-LX/ZX Fibre Channel (LC) single mode 1410nm [80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 24.0 dB
9 TN-CWDM-SFP-1430 1000Base-LX/ZX Fibre Channel (LC) single mode 1430nm [80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 24.0 dB
10 TN-CWDM-SFP-1450 1000Base-LX/ZX Fibre Channel (LC) single mode 1450nm [80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 24.0 dB
11 TN-CWDM-SFP-1470 1000Base-LX/ZX Fibre Channel (LC) single mode 1470nm [80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 24.0 dB
12 TN-CWDM-SFP-1490 1000Base-LX/ZX Fibre Channel (LC) single mode 1490nm [80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 24.0 dB
13 TN-CWDM-SFP-1510 1000Base-LX/ZX Fibre Channel (LC) single mode 1510nm [80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 24.0 dB
14 TN-CWDM-SFP-1530 1000Base-LX/ZX Fibre Channel (LC) single mode 1530nm [80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 24.0 dB
15 TN-CWDM-SFP-1550 1000Base-LX/ZX Fibre Channel (LC) single mode 1550nm [80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 24.0 dB
16 TN-CWDM-SFP-1570 1000Base-LX/ZX Fibre Channel (LC) single mode 1570nm [80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 24.0 dB
17 TN-CWDM-SFP-1590 1000Base-LX/ZX Fibre Channel (LC) single mode 1590nm [80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 24.0 dB
18 TN-CWDM-SFP-1610 1000Base-LX/ZX Fibre Channel (LC) single mode 1610nm [80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 24.0 dB
Transition Networks                  TN‐SFP‐xxx User Guide
33480 Rev. C                             http://www.transition.com/   Page 4 of 12
Conformal Coated SFPs (TN-SFP-GE-x-C)
 TN‐SFP‐GE‐S‐C